ITSC HIPAA TEAM RESOURCE LIST
	Contact Name
	Responsible For
	Phone Number
	Email Address

	Carl Gervais
	HIPAA Coordinator
	(505) 248-4197
	carl.gervais@mail.ihs.gov

	Sandra Lahi
	HIPAA Coordinator
	(505) 248-4206
	sandra.lahi@mail.ihs.gov

	Adrian Lujan
	User Support Specialist
	(505) 248-4349
	adrian.lujan@mail.ihs.gov

	Shirley Lujan
	278 Coordinator
	(505) 248-4348
	shirley.lujan@mail.ihs.gov

	Dyanne Leyba
	HIPAA Transaction Coordinator
	(505) 248-4962
	dyanne.leyba@mail.ihs.gov

	Pam Schweitzer
	Pharmacy Consultant
	(602) 364-5178
	pam.schweitzer@mail.ihs.go


Other Members of the HIPAA Team Include: 
	Contact Name

	Ed Gartner
	Jeanette Kompkoff
	Shonda Render
	

	Lisa Jaramillo
	Linda Lehman
	Frank Martin
	

	Don Jackson
	
	
	


